
5:00-6:00 p.m.

6:00-7:00 p.m.

AGENDA AT-A-GLANCE
Wednesday, Sept. 25th

Thursday, Sept. 26th
8:00-8:45 a.m.   

8:45-9:00 a.m.       

9:00-9:20 a.m.      

9:20-10:00 a.m.  

10:00-10:15 a.m.   

10:15-11:15 p.m.    

    

                    

11:15-12:00 p.m.   

12:00-12:45 p.m.

12:45-1:45 p.m.    

1:45-2:00 p.m.      

2:00-3:00 p.m.  

3:00-3:30 p.m.    

3:30-4:00 p.m.  

The Summit
Let’s build
connections that
will foster new
ideas and create
lasting
partnerships. This
is an opportunity
to share stories,
network, and
learn from
partners across
the state!

Registration

Registration is
FREE - please
register using this
QR code or by
going to our
website:
www.wicancer.or
g/wisconsin-
cancer-summit/

BUILDING
2024 Wisconsin Cancer Summit
CONNECTIONS
Sept. 25 & 26 | Milwaukee Marriott West

www.wicancer.org
Contact: Tina Pap, WI Cancer Collaborative, tvpap@wisc.edu 

Registration & Networking Breakfast

Welcome & Purpose of the Day

Setting the Stage

Panel Discussion:

Collaborative Workgroups

Networking Break

Breakout Sessions A & B

A: Pediatric Cancer Panel

B: Community Health Engagement

Poster Networking Session

Awards/Lunch

Breakout Sessions C & D

C: Survivorship

D: HPV Vaccination

Networking Break

Panel Discussion: WCC Grantees

Helping the Helpers

Closing Session

Networking Reception

Building a Healthy Life with Food


